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The information depicted on this map is for general reference only. 
The City of Canby cannot accept any responsibility for errors, omissions, or positional accuracy. 

City of Canby 
Government Owned Properties Map ®

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Willamette River

Mo
lal

la 
Ri

ver

Legend
City Limits

Developed Properties
City of Canby
Clackamas County
State of Oregon
Federal Government 
Canby Utility Board
Canby School District
Cemetaries
Canby Fire District #62
Post Office

Urban Growth Boundary
Vacant Properties

City of Canby
Clackamas County
State of Oregon
Federal Government 
Canby Utility Board
Canby School District
Cemetaries

8.9

1.7

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.3
0.3

0.3

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2 0.2

0.2
0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.20.2
0.2

0.2

0.02

0.2
0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

See insert above

Post
Office

(Fair Grounds & Events Center)

(Molalla River State Park)

Wait
Park

Knight
Elementary

Numbers - Acres in each
                 parcel

Downtown  Canby

(Molalla River
State Park)

Substation

N Holly Street

S Ivy Street

1st Avenue

2nd Avenue3rd Avenue

4th Avenue

Parking Lot

Parking
Lot

Parking Lot

Library


	2014 Canby Atlas
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) CABLE TV
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) COMPOSITE
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) ELEC
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) GAS
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) SANITARY
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) TELE
	1009-IndPark Util-rev (12-18-13) WATER
	ContoursIndustrialParkMap
	ContoursMap
	CPIP_SelectSitesSmall
	GovernmentBuildingsMap
	MajorEmployersMap
	SoilsIndustrialPark
	SoilsMap
	Canby Atlas - Jaymie Taylor - 2013
	Areas_URDSLandscape - updated
	Canby Atlas - Jaymie Taylor - 2013
	Atlas 1
	Cover 11x17
	CanbyDevelopment_Locator
	CityofCanbyMap
	CanbyAttractionMapColor
	CanbyAerial
	Overview of Canby Attractions
	FairGrounds_Locator
	Downtown Canby Welcomes You
	CanbyZoningMap
	CPIPZoningMap
	DowntownCanbyZoningMap
	CertifiedSelectSites
	Areas_URDSLandscape
	HistoricBuildings
	HistoricBuildingsTimelineLarge

	Canby Development Opportunities Atlas Table of Contents



	2014 Canby Development Opportunities Atlas Table of Contents

